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Bachelor of Design (BDES) Domestic Fees
2024/2025 Fall Winter

2023 + NEW ADMIT STUDENTS

Number of Credits> 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00

Course Tuition Fees 349.70 699.40 1,049.10 1,398.80 2,098.20 2,797.60 3,497.00 4,196.40
Ancillary Fees:
Student Wellness Centre 10.87 21.74 32.61 43.48 65.22 86.96 108.70 130.44
Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers 5.46 10.92 16.38 21.84 32.76 43.68 54.60 65.52
Access Copyright Fee 0.87 1.74 2.61 3.48 5.22 6.96 8.70 10.44
Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre 5.29 10.58 15.87 21.16 31.74 42.32 52.90 63.48

Student Buildings 5.66 11.32 16.98 22.64 33.96 45.28 56.60 67.92

Subtotal 377.85 755.70 1,133.55 1,511.40 2,267.10 3,022.80 3,778.50 4,534.20

Mandatory Fees:
1Student Union 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57
1Student Union - Xpace Cultural Centre 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 10.08 10.08 10.08 10.08

Health Plan (single) 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00

Dental Plan (single) 72.00 72.00 72.00 72.00
2Orientation Fee 32.37 32.37 32.37 32.37 32.37 32.37 32.37 32.37

Total Fees Due>> 3 612.14 989.99 1,367.84 1,745.69 2,672.97 3,428.67 4,184.37 4,940.07

Number of Credits> 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00

Course Tuition Fees 349.70 699.40 1,049.10 1,398.80 2,098.20 2,797.60 3,497.00 4,196.40
Ancillary Fees:
Student Wellness Centre 10.87 21.74 32.61 43.48 65.22 86.96 108.70 130.44
Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers 5.46 10.92 16.38 21.84 32.76 43.68 54.60 65.52
Access Copyright Fee 0.87 1.74 2.61 3.48 5.22 6.96 8.70 10.44
Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre 5.29 10.58 15.87 21.16 31.74 42.32 52.90 63.48

Student Buildings 5.66 11.32 16.98 22.64 33.96 45.28 56.60 67.92

Subtotal 377.85 755.70 1,133.55 1,511.40 2,267.10 3,022.80 3,778.50 4,534.20

Mandatory Fees:
1Student Union 
1Student Union - Xpace Cultural Centre
Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 10.08 10.08 10.08 10.08
Health Plan (single) 190.00 190.00 190.00 190.00
Dental Plan (single) 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00
2Orientation Fee 

Total Fees Due>> 3 383.35 761.20 1,139.05 1,516.90 2,610.18 3,365.88 4,121.58 4,877.28

ADMIT YEAR 2022 + PRIOR

Number of Credits> 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00

Course Tuition Fees 302.62 605.24 907.86 1,210.48 1,815.72 2,420.96 3,026.20 3,631.44
Ancillary Fees:
Student Wellness Centre 10.87 21.74 32.61 43.48 65.22 86.96 108.70 130.44
Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers 5.46 10.92 16.38 21.84 32.76 43.68 54.60 65.52
Access Copyright Fee 0.87 1.74 2.61 3.48 5.22 6.96 8.70 10.44
Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre 5.29 10.58 15.87 21.16 31.74 42.32 52.90 63.48

Student Buildings 5.66 11.32 16.98 22.64 33.96 45.28 56.60 67.92

Subtotal 330.77 661.54 992.31 1,323.08 1,984.62 2,646.16 3,307.70 3,969.24

Mandatory Fees:
1Student Union 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57 128.57
1Student Union - Xpace Cultural Centre 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85 67.85

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 10.08 10.08 10.08 10.08
Health Plan (single) 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00

Dental Plan (single) 72.00 72.00 72.00 72.00

Total Fees Due>> 3 532.69 863.46 1,194.23 1,525.00 2,358.12 3,019.66 3,681.20 4,342.74

Fall Term

Winter Term

Fall Term
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Number of Credits> 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00

Course Tuition Fees 302.62 605.24 907.86 1,210.48 1,815.72 2,420.96 3,026.20 3,631.44
Ancillary Fees:
Student Wellness Centre 10.87 21.74 32.61 43.48 65.22 86.96 108.70 130.44
Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers 5.46 10.92 16.38 21.84 32.76 43.68 54.60 65.52
Access Copyright Fee 0.87 1.74 2.61 3.48 5.22 6.96 8.70 10.44
Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre 5.29 10.58 15.87 21.16 31.74 42.32 52.90 63.48

Student Buildings 5.66 11.32 16.98 22.64 33.96 45.28 56.60 67.92

Subtotal 330.77 661.54 992.31 1,323.08 1,984.62 2,646.16 3,307.70 3,969.24

Mandatory Fees:
1Student Union 
1Student Union - Xpace Cultural Centre
Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 10.08 10.08 10.08 10.08
Health Plan (single) 190.00 190.00 190.00 190.00

Dental Plan (single) 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00

Total Fees Due>> 3 336.27 667.04 997.81 1,328.58 2,327.70 2,989.24 3,650.78 4,312.32

1 Flat rate fee. Charged in fall term only. 

2 Orientation fee charged to first year students in fall term only.

Winter Term

3 Fees must be paid in full on a term-basis by the established tuition payment deadline. Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees, refer to Student Accounts on the OCADU website for more 

information.


